e Lite Choice

$24.95/mo.

Set-top box rental required at an additional monthly cost.

Westman TV
PBS Prairie Public

TSC: Today’s Shopping Choice
The Weather Network

(BC Winnipeg
Citytv Winnipeg
(TV Winnipeg
ABC Detroit
Global Winnipeg
(BS Minneapolis
NBC Minneapolis
W(Gtv Brandon
WCGtv South
WCGtv North
WCGtv PSAs
WCGtv Schedule
NACTV (Neepawa)
Treehouse

(PAC

(BC News Network
FOX Minneapolis
(TV Regina
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APTN (East)
OMNI

SRC Montréal (French)
Unis (French)
TV5 (French)
TVA (French)

ICI RDI (French)
APTN Languages
The News Forum
AMl-audio
AMI-tv

AMI-télé

Uvagut TV

LOCAL RADIOQ STATIONS
730 CKDM AM

Q Country 91.5FM | 880AM
94.7 STAR FM

96.1 BOUNCE

Pure Country 101

€J106.5 ACC

274
275
216
277
218
279

@ \WESTMAN | COMMUNICATIONS GROUP

INDIVIDUAL
CHANNELS AND
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e Individual Channels

$2.49 each/per. mo.

Boomerang

MT

Vision TV
Daystar

GameTV

TFO (French)
Sportsman Channel
WILD TV Network
A&E

Citytv Toronto
TLC

(TV Life

History

Bravo

Fox Sports Racing
DTOUR

PBS Detroit
Showcase

Home Network
Slice

Flavour Network
WildBrainTV

HLN (Headline News)
WPIX New York
KTLA Los Angeles
WGN Chicago
TV38 Boston

(BC Toronto

ABC Seattle

(BS Seattle

NBC Seattle

FOX Seattle

PBS Seattle

(BC Vancouver
Global BC

Citytv Vancouver
(TV Vancouver
(TV Toronto
Global Toronto
vz

(TV Calgary

(BC Edmonton 148
Citytv Edmonton 149
(BC Halifax 150
Adult Swim 176

YESTV 180
Miracle Channel 182
EWTN 183
DejaView 184
Makeful 190
ONETV 191

(ottage Life 192
OutTv 193
T+E 200
(TV Nature 201
National Geographic 202
American Heroes Channel 204
Fight Network 210
NBA TV Canada 213
BBC News 222
FOX News 223
The News Forum 224
Lifetime 230
Rewind 231

Silver Screen Classics 232
MovieTime 233
Documentary 234
The Cowboy Channel 240
H2 (History 2) 241

Crime + Investigation 242
GSN (Game Show) 243
CPAC (French) 251

Noovo (French) 252
MétéoMédia (French) 253
LCN (Le Canal Nouvelles)(Fr.) 254
ELLE Fictions (French) 256
Télé-Québec (French) 258
MAX (French) 259
ICI ARTV (French) 260
TVA Sports (French) 261

$2.95 each/per. mo.

BBC Earth

(TV Speed
Smithsonian Channel
BBC First

Love Nature

(P24

$3.00 each/per. mo.
FX

$3.00/group per mo.

Family Jr.
Family Channel (East)

$3.50 each/per. mo.

Super Channel Quest
Super Channel Vault
Super Ch. Heart & Home
TIN

$4.00 each/per. mo.

YTV (West)

W Network (East)
NFL Network
Toon-A-Vision
(Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Télétoon (French)

$5.00 each/per. mo.

Peachtree TV
Willow

$6.00 each/per. mo.

TCM (Turner Classic Movies)
MuchMusic

E!

BNN Bloomberg

CTV Wild

Oxygen True Crime

$6.50 each/per. mo.
Super Channel Fuse

$7.00 each/per. mo.

Sportsnet 360
(NN
AMC

160
161

162
163
164
225

120

10
m

170
m

172
262

169

50

122

$8.00 each/per. mo.

(TV News Channel
USA Network

(TV Drama

(TV Comedy

CTV Sci-Fi
Euronews

$9.00/group per. mo.

STARZ1
STARZ 2

$9.95/group per mo.

Super Channel Fuse
Super Channel Quest
Super Channel Vault
Super Ch. Heart & Home

$10.00/group per mo.

Sportsnet ONE
Sportsnet ONE

$14.95 each/per. mo.

AN
Odyssey TV Network

$19.95 each/per. mo.
Fairchild TV

$20.00 each/per. mo.
Sportsnet World

$24.00 each/per. mo.
RDS

$24.00/group per mo.

Sportsnet West
Sportsnet Pacific
Sportsnet Ontario
Sportsnet East
Sportsnet

$24.00/group per mo.

TSN
TSN2
TSN3
TSN4
TSNS
TSN

TSN2

130
131

169
170
m

172

49
4K 408

263
264

265

48

255



